Elk Grove Ford Sprint Car Challenge Tour 2 SPRINT CAR 5 BB
[CHAUUENGE]

presented by Abreu Vineyards
2023 Schedule

Saturday March 25: Placerville Speedway (Spring Fever Frenzy)

Saturday April 1: Stockton Dirt Track (Asparagus Cup w/NARC)

Saturday April 22: Merced Speedway

Saturday May 13: Kings Speedway in Hanford (Ninth annual Peter Murphy Classic w/NARC)
Saturday May 27: Marysville Raceway (23rd Mel and Marlyn Hall Memorial)

Friday June 2: Placerville Speedway (Dave Bradway Jr. Memorial Opening Night)

Saturday June 10: Petaluma Speedway

Saturday July 1: Antioch Speedway

Saturday July 22: Silver Dollar Speedway in Chico (10th annual Tyler Wolf Memorial)
Saturday August 19: Ocean Speedway in Watsonville (63rd Johnny Key Classic)

Wednesday September 6: Silver Dollar Speedway in Chico (Pacific Sprint Cup)

Saturday September 23: Petaluma Speedway ($5,000-to-win 12th annual Adobe Cup)
Friday September 29: Kings Speedway in Hanford (38t annual Cotton Classic)

Saturday November 4: Stockton Dirt Track (40th annual Tribute to Gary Patterson w/NARC)

Saturday December 9: Awards Banquet | Night of Champions at El Dorado County Fairgrounds

www.sprintcarchallengetour.com
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